CLEARANCE CHARGES 60.000 1.00 60.000 0.00 220.500

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 65.000 1.00 65.000 0.00 238.875

TRANSFER OF OWNERSHIP (TOO) 55.000 1.00 55.000 0.00 202.125

LOADING/OFFLOADING 25.000 1.00 25.000 0.00 91.875

1,218.00 0.00 4,476.15

Total Amount in USD: 1,218.00

Total Amount in AED: 4,476.15

USD One Thousand Two Hundred And Eighteen Only

AED Four Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Six And Fifteen Fils Only